
Company Name Company Website Description of Services 

1% For the Planet https://onepercentfortheplanet.org/
Global network of businesses, individuals and environmental partners tackling our 
planet's most pressing environmental issues - facilitates partnerships through 
donations

B-Corp https://www.bcorporation.net/en-us/
Building on their standards and certification process, their network leads economic 
systems change to support their collective vision of an inclusive, equitable, and 
regenerative economy

Carbon Disclosure Project - CDP https://www.cdp.net/en/users/sign_in
Not-for-profit charity that runs the global disclosure system for investors, 
companies, cities, states and regions to manage their environmental impacts.

Carbon Footprint https://www.carbonfootprint.com
Welcome to the home of carbon footprinting, carbon calculators, CO2 reduction, 
carbon offsetting and caring for the climate. 

Carbon Trust https://www.carbontrust.com/en-eu
Partner with leading businesses, governments and financial institutions globally to 
reduce their carbon emissions, futureproof their organisation and strengthen their 
climate action and reporting

Ecovadis https://ecovadis.com Universal sustainability ratings provider

Eura Academy https://euraacademy.thinkific.com/courses/sustainability-in-mobility Training Certification for Relocation Professionals across the Globe

FIDI Global Alliance https://www.fidi.org/quality/fidi-faim-certification Certification for professional international moving and relocation companies

Forest Stewardship Council - FSC https://fsc.org/en/use-our-logo Certification system vertifying sustainable sourcing from the forest

Global Reporting Initiative - GRI https://www.globalreporting.org/
The global leader for impact reporting and provides the world's most widely used 
sustainability reporting standards

Gold Standard https://www.goldstandard.org/
Standard that sets requirements to design projects for maximum positive impact in 
climate and development 

Green Tourism https://green-tourism.com Promoting sustainable tourism across the globe

GreenFeet https://greenfeet.com/about-us/ Greenhouse gas emissions/carbon footprint analysis 

Greenhouse Gas Protocol https://ghgprotocol.org/corporate-standard Guidance for creating corporate greenhouse gas emissions inventory

International Organization for Standardization - ISO https://www.iso.org/home.html Develop and publish international standards 

International Serviced Accommodation Accreditation 
Process - ISAAP

https://isaap.org Global accreditation provider

International Financial Reporting Standards + ISSB https://www.frs.org
Int'l Financial Reporting Standards/ISSB are committed to delivering standards that 
are cost-effective, decision-useful and market informed.

Science Based Targets https://Sciencebasedtargets.org
Show organizations how to reduce their greenhouse gas emissions to prevent the 
worst effects of climate change

Sustain Life https://www.sustain.life Sustainability consulting services using a sustainability management software

Task Force on Climate-Related Financial Disclosures https://www.fsb-tcfd.org/ Improve and increase reporting of climate-related financial information

Watershed https://www.watershed.com An enterprise level climate platform 

More resources available at: The Coalition for Greener Mobility

The Coalition for Greener Mobility: Consultative and 
Certification Resources for Sustainability Programs

** The Coalition for Greener Mobility does not endorse any of these organizations or service providers. The list is for information 
purposes only. **
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